USDF INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST B-OPEN
(C) McElroy "S",
442 Donna Diecidue Angel

USDF INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST C-OPEN
(C) Babcock "S",
442 Donna Diecidue Angel

USEF TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1 - AA/JrYR
(C) McElroy "S",

453 Misty Nichols Playboys Boon

USEF TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1 - Open
(C) Babcock "S",

435 Karen Abbattista Daegan Of Full Spectrum

USEF TRAINING LEVEL TEST 2 - AA/JrYR
(C) McElroy "S",

422 Heather Miller
436 Erin Houck-Toll
453 Misty Nichols

Don Bolero Royal
Elske Van Doosteresch
Playboys Boon

USEF TRAINING LEVEL TEST 2 - Open
(C) Babcock "S",
426 Marsha Hartford-Sapp GG Vanner
435 Karen Abbattista Daegan Of Full Spectrum

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

USEF TRAINING LVL TEST 3 - AA/JrYR GAIG/USDF Qual

(C) McElroy "S",

434 Kristin Commers Mr. Bill

422 Heather Miller Don Bolero Royal

462 Toni Miller High Noon Bounty of BXF
444 Diane Weigandt Sangreals Hope

453 Misty Nichols Playboys Boon

452 Mary Eurice Sonnys Big Brut

436 Erin Houck-Toll Elske Van Doosteresch

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

USEF TRAINING LVL TEST 3 - Open GAIG/USDF Qual

(C) Babcock "S",
463 Bryn Cahill Déja Vu
446 Tanya Herrmann Eyles Reinik H
404 Heather Caudill

(C) Babcock "s",

462 Toni Miller High Noon Bounty of BXF

Wednesday, August 22, 2018 9:45 AM

Deerinwater Silver Samurai

USEF TRAINING LVL TOC - Open GAIG/USDF Qual

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Vintage

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Vintage

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Vintage

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
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110.5

130.5

150.5

155.5

181.0
166.5
163.0

176.5
163.0

153.0
149.0
149.0
143.5
136.5
135.5
131.0

158.0
150.0
137.0

145.0

69.063%

65.250%

65.435%

67.609%

69.615%
64.038%
62.692%

67.885%
62.692%

69.545%
67.727%
67.727%
65.227%
62.045%
61.591%
59.545%

71.818%
68.182%
62.273%

65.909%
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USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 1 - AA/JrYR

(C) McElroy "S",
411 Sheri Keller
444 Diane Weigandt

Gabolien
Sangreals Hope

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 1 - Open

(C) Babcock "S",
463 Bryn Cahill

426 Marsha Hartford-Sapp

Déja Vu
GG Vanner

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 2 - Open

(C) Babcock "S",

447 Tanya Herrmann Eyles
426 Marsha Hartford-Sapp

Omni Mc
GG Vanner

First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 3 - AA/JrYR GAIG/USDF Qual

(C) McElroy "S",
434 Kristin Commers

466 Samantha Sawyer

456 Tara Murphy
411 Sheri Keller

450 Juliana Whittenburg

452 Mary Eurice
451 Carolina Blanton
468 Melissa Jamison
440 Birgitt Dagge
409 Sophia Moore

Mr. Bill
Cadbury

Global Glow
Gabolien

Drew Love
Sonnys Big Brut
Stradivarius Cb
OranV

Pepe le Pew
Eridu Capella

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 3 - Open GAIG/USDF Qual

(C) Babcock "S",

446 Tanya Herrmann Eyles
USEF FIRST LEVEL TOC - Open GAIG/USDF Qual

(C) McElroy "S",
440 Birgitt Dagge

Reinik H

Pepe le Pew

USEF SECOND LEVEL TEST 1 - AAJJrYR

(C) McElroy "S",
433 Lori Roe

430 Anne-Marie Wilde

445 Sabrina Donoho

M. Dante Z

Tigre Hi
Hedzer Fan Fjildsicht

USEF SECOND LEVEL TEST 1 - Open

(C) Babcock "S",

448 Tanya Herrmann Eyles

Wednesday, August 22, 2018 9:45 AM

Rociero Lxiv

First Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015

Vintage
Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Vintage
Adult Amateur

Open
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172.0
171.0

183.5
180.0

208.5
206.0

236.5
227.0
215.0
214.0
211.5
211.5
210.5
204.0
199.0
1925

220.5

208.0

2145
2115
192.0

239.5

63.704%
63.333%

67.963%
66.667%

65.156%
64.375%

69.559%
66.765%
63.235%
62.941%
62.206%
62.206%
61.912%
60.000%
58.529%
56.618%

64.853%

61.176%

65.000%
64.091%
58.182%

72.576%
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USEF SECOND LEVEL TEST 3 - AA/JrYR GAIG/USDF Qual
(C) McElroy "S",
457 Emily Dwyer Legend Of Desperado
460 Renee Rains Kingsley
443 Rhianna Daniels Hile Ferrocia

Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015

USEF SECOND LEVEL TEST 3 - Open GAIG/USDF Qual
(C) Babcock "S",

464 Kathleen Petersen Godelieve Second Level, Test 3 2015

USEF SECOND LEVEL TOC - Open GAIG/USDF Qual
(C) Babcock "S",
443 Rhianna Daniels Hile Ferrocia

USEF THIRD LEVEL TEST 1 - AA/JrYR

(C) McElroy "S",

417 Loretta Lucas Third Level, Test 1 2015
437 Carly Wolf Third Level, Test 1 2015

USEF THIRD LEVEL TEST 3 - AA/JrYR GAIG/USDF Qual
(C) McElroy "S",

Second Level, Test 3 2015

Bravo Do Retiro
Remmbrandt

421 Heather Miller Romantica Il Third Level, Test 3 2015
439 Birgitt Dagge Lionheart Third Level, Test 3 2015
461 Tatumn Edge File Della Caccia Third Level, Test 3 2015
416 Angie Gress Espresso X Third Level, Test 3 2015
415 Donna Gress WS Tuscano Third Level, Test 3 2015

423 Heather Farmer Licantus
412 Sheri Keller Raillery P

USEF FOURTH LEVEL TEST 1 - AA/JJrYR
(C) McElroy "S",
454 Emily Barber Pitu
428 Danielle Doughty Vigors Boss Man
467 Carol Hibbard Intaglio Arizona Storm

USEF FOURTH LEVEL TEST 1 - Open
(C) Babcock "S",
403 Heather Caudill

Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015

Fourth Level, Test 1 2015
Fourth Level, Test 1 2015
Fourth Level, Test 1 2015

Sietske Fan 'E Seadwei

USEF FOURTH LEVEL TEST 2 - Open
(C) Babcock "S",

431 Christine Malpartida Remarkable
454 Emily Barber Pitu

Fourth Level, Test 1 2015

Fourth Level, Test 2 2015
Fourth Level, Test 2 2015

USEF FOURTH LEVEL TEST 3 - Open GAIG/USDF Qual
(C) Babcock "S",

408 Barbara Nagle Forcado CL Fourth Level, Test 3 2015

Wednesday, August 22, 2018 9:45 AM

JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

Vintage
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Vintage
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
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255.0
243.0
214.0

272.5

243.5

211.0
196.0

269.5
257.5
253.5
240.0
238.0
235.0
222.5

2445
229.5
215.5

239.0

248.5
239.0

295.0

62.195%
59.268%
52.195%

66.463%

59.390%

63.939%
59.394%

69.103%
66.026%
65.000%
61.538%
61.026%
60.256%
57.051%

66.081%
62.027%
58.243%

64.595%

69.028%
66.389%

65.556%
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424
432
417

USEF FOURTH LEVEL TOC - Open GAIG/USDF Qual

Laurel Hiles
Kaylee Minnis
Loretta Lucas

(C) McElroy "S",

406

FEI PRIX ST GEORGES - Open GAIG/USDF Qual

Jill Barrerra

(C) Babcock "S",

459
458
428
418
413

Megan Gulshy
Megan Gulsbhy
Danielle Doughty
Alissa Dragstedt

Kristine Kuchinski Broome

Pasco/Ladys King
Halls Bubblicious
Bravo Do Retiro

Notting Hill

Habanero LXXXVI
Lenas Smart Rooster
Vigors Boss Man
Don Carlito

Zaomi

FEI INTERMEDIARE | - Open GAIG/USDF Qual
(C) Babcock "S",

438
449
425
410
427

Birgitt Dagge

Shelley Van Den Neste
Anna Urquhart

Laura Eyre

Marsha Hartford-Sapp

Laxwell

Duvel

De Lord
Sharpshooter
Cobra

FEI INTERMEDIARE II - Open GAIG/USDF Qual
(C) Babcock "S",

441
455

Birgitt Dagge
Matt Mclaughlin

Walk of Fame
Versatil Imagem

FEI Test of Choice Open GAIG/USDF Qual
(C) Babcock "S",

413 Kristine Kuchinski Broome

Zaomi

Fourth Level, Test 3 2015
Fourth Level, Test 3 2015
Fourth Level, Test 3 2015

Fourth Level, Test 2 2015

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018

FEI Intermediate Il 2018
FEI Intermediate 11 2018

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

USDF MUSICAL FREESTYLE - Open GAIG/USDF Qual
(C) Babcock "S",

432
421
403
451
433
419
456
440
437
408
466

Wednesday, August 22, 2018 9:45 AM

Kaylee Minnis
Heather Miller
Heather Caudill
Carolina Blanton
Lori Roe

Carol Smith
Tara Murphy
Birgitt Dagge
Carly Wolf
Barbara Nagle
Samantha Sawyer

Halls Bubblicious
Romantica Il
Sietske Fan 'E Seadwei
Stradivarius Cb
M. Dante Z
Yoram J

Global Glow
Pepe le Pew
Remmbrandt
Forcado CL
Cadbury

USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015

JRIYR
JR/YR
Vintage

Open

JRIYR
JRIYR
JR/IYR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Vintage

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Vintage

Adult Amateur

JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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284.5
263.0
235.5

222.5

230.0
214.5
210.0
208.2
200.5

231.5
229.0
2175
201.0
197.5

2215
214.0

217.6
214.8
214.4
207.0
206.0
198.4
198.4
198.1
197.9
197.5
1915

63.222%
58.444%
52.333%

61.806%

67.647%
63.088%
61.765%
61.235%
58.971%

68.088%
67.353%
63.971%
59.118%
58.088%

65.147%
62.941%

72.533%
71.600%
71.467%
69.000%
68.667%
66.133%
66.133%
66.033%
65.967%
65.833%
63.833%

N P W NP

aa b~ W N

o g b WNPRFP PP

Page 4 of 5



401 Shelley Van Den Neste
467 Carol Hibbard

FEI MUSICAL FREESTYLE - Open GAIG/USDF Qual

(C) McElroy "S",

402 Shelley Van Den Neste
Dressage Seat Equitation
(C) McElroy "S",

450 Juliana Whittenburg

MATERIALE - 4-5yo Mares
(C) McElroy "S",

429 Danielle Doughty

420 Rachel Stevick

Wednesday, August 22, 2018 9:45 AM

Mirror Image
Intaglio Arizona Storm

Max SRF

Drew Love

Novalee C
Emmarada

USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015

FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017

Dressage Seat Equitation

2015 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet
2015 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet

Open
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

JR/YR
Open
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187.0
185.4

259.7

7.0

78.8
70.1

62.333%
61.800%

64.925%

70.000%

78.800%
70.100%
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